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Rang Verein Gruppe Total Ausgl.

1. Vechigen Vorwärts 382 6

Name Vorname Jg Total Halbfinal Ausgl. Waffe

Hauswirt Bänz 1948 96 A

Dellsperger Fritz 1946 95 3 D1

Schertenleib Fritz 1948 91 3 D1

Krebs Rudolf 1946 94 A

2. Frutigen SV Tellenburg 378 9

Name Vorname Jg Total Halbfinal Ausgl. Waffe

Moser Hans 1951 90 3 D1

von Känel Martin 1952 90 3 D1

Stoller Peter 1950 91 3 D1

Maurer Ruth 1948 98 A

3. Fultigen Militärschützen Waldrand 372

Name Vorname Jg Total Halbfinal Ausgl. Waffe

Kohler Werner 1950 94 A

Bätscher Franz 1946 95 A

Herren Walter 1949 93 A

Baumann Heinz 1949 90 A

4. Wiedlisbach SG Chleihölzli 371 12

Name Vorname Jg Total Halbfinal Ausgl. Waffe

Flückiger Armin 1946 87 3 D1

Sollberger René 1943 91 3 D1

Weber Kurt 1949 95 3 D1

Holzer Gottlieb 1949 86 3 D1

5. Brüttelen Feld Schützen General Weber 370 12

Name Vorname Jg Total Halbfinal Ausgl. Waffe

Bucher Hans 1938 90 3 D1

Dällenbach Fritz 1942 93 3 D1

Hübscher Peter 1937 85 3 D1

Weber Hanspeter 1938 90 3 D1

6. Worben Feldschützen Petinesca 367 12

Name Vorname Jg Total Halbfinal Ausgl. Waffe

Burkhalter Hans 1942 87 3 D1

Kaller Dieter 1945 91 3 D1

Kaller Ursula 1950 88 3 D1

Wyss Hans-Ueli 1943 89 3 D1
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7. Langnau Ilfis Schattsyte 366 9

Name Vorname Jg Total Halbfinal Ausgl. Waffe

Bigler Ernst 1943 92 3 D1

Wüthrich Alfred 1945 90 3 D1

Rentsch Ueli 1945 79 3 D1

Mathys Hanspeter 1944 96 A

8. Saanen-Gstaad FS Kranich 365 3

Name Vorname Jg Total Halbfinal Ausgl. Waffe

Würsten Albert 1945 89 3 D1

Würsten Fritz 1947 84 A

Würsten Ueli 1949 95 A

Stauffer Ruedi 1951 94 A

9. Richigen Feldschützen Gässli 360 9

Name Vorname Jg Total Halbfinal Ausgl. Waffe

Lehmann Franz 1945 93 A

Hirschi Jakob 1934 81 3 D1

Läderach Fritz 1938 91 3 D1

Bigler Andreas 1948 86 3 D1

10. Diesse La Rochalle 355 11

Name Vorname Jg Total Halbfinal Ausgl. Waffe

Christen Auguste 1934 84 3 D1

Meier René 1935 81 5 D2

Sunier Frédy 1935 86 A

Carnal Samuel 1937 93 3 D1

11. Plagne Les Ecovots 354 12

Name Vorname Jg Total Halbfinal Ausgl. Waffe

Mérillat Bernard 1946 88 3 D1

Gerber Paul 1933 73 3 D1

Gerber Jean-Robert 1943 91 3 D1

Voiblet Ervin 1944 90 3 D1

12. Burgdorf Stadtschützen Berchtold 351 9

Name Vorname Jg Total Halbfinal Ausgl. Waffe

Meier Rudolf 1940 83 3 D1

Münger Kurt 1949 86 3 D1

Reber Peter 1941 88 3 D1

Ritter Max 1934 85 A
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1. Vechigen Vorwärts 756 12

Name Vorname Jg Total Final Ausgl. Total Halbfinal Ausgl. Waffe

Hauswirt Bänz 1948 95 96 A

Dellsperger Fritz 1946 90 3 95 3 D1

Schertenleib Fritz 1948 90 3 91 3 D1

Krebs Rudolf 1946 93 94 A

2. Frutigen SV Tellenburg 751 18

Name Vorname Jg Total Final Ausgl. Total Halbfinal Ausgl. Waffe

Moser Hans 1951 95 3 90 3 D1

von Känel Martin 1952 91 3 90 3 D1

Stoller Peter 1950 88 3 91 3 D1

Maurer Ruth 1948 90 98 A

3. Fultigen Militärschützen Waldrand 743

Name Vorname Jg Total Final Ausgl. Total Halbfinal Ausgl. Waffe

Kohler Werner 1950 94 94 A

Bätscher Franz 1946 90 95 A

Herren Walter 1949 92 93 A

Baumann Heinz 1949 95 90 A

4. Brüttelen Feld Schützen General Weber 736 24

Name Vorname Jg Total Final Ausgl. Total Halbfinal Ausgl. Waffe

Bucher Hans 1938 88 3 90 3 D1

Dällenbach Fritz 1942 91 3 93 3 D1

Hübscher Peter 1937 86 3 85 3 D1

Weber Hanspeter 1938 89 3 90 3 D1

5. Wiedlisbach SG Chleihölzli 730 24

Name Vorname Jg Total Final Ausgl. Total Halbfinal Ausgl. Waffe

Flückiger Armin 1946 87 3 87 3 D1

Sollberger René 1943 76 3 91 3 D1

Weber Kurt 1949 97 3 95 3 D1

Holzer Gottlieb 1949 87 3 86 3 D1

6. Worben Feldschützen Petinesca 728 24

Name Vorname Jg Total Final Ausgl. Total Halbfinal Ausgl. Waffe

Burkhalter Hans 1942 80 3 87 3 D1

Kaller Dieter 1945 89 3 91 3 D1

Kaller Ursula 1950 90 3 88 3 D1

Wyss Hans-Ueli 1943 90 3 89 3 D1
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1. A98Maurer Ruth Frutigen SV Tellenburg1948
2. A96Mathys Hanspeter Langnau Ilfis Schattsyte1944
3. A96Hauswirt Bänz Vechigen Vorwärts1948
4. D195Dellsperger Fritz Vechigen Vorwärts1946
5. A95Bätscher Franz Fultigen Militärschützen Waldrand1946
6. D195Weber Kurt Wiedlisbach SG Chleihölzli1949
7. A95Würsten Ueli Saanen-Gstaad FS Kranich1949
8. A94Krebs Rudolf Vechigen Vorwärts1946
9. A94Kohler Werner Fultigen Militärschützen Waldrand1950

10. A94Stauffer Ruedi Saanen-Gstaad FS Kranich1951
11. D193Carnal Samuel Diesse La Rochalle1937
12. D193Dällenbach Fritz Brüttelen Feld Schützen General Weber1942
13. A93Lehmann Franz Richigen Feldschützen Gässli1945
14. A93Herren Walter Fultigen Militärschützen Waldrand1949
15. D192Bigler Ernst Langnau Ilfis Schattsyte1943
16. D191Läderach Fritz Richigen Feldschützen Gässli1938
17. D191Gerber Jean-Robert Plagne Les Ecovots1943
18. D191Sollberger René Wiedlisbach SG Chleihölzli1943
19. D191Kaller Dieter Worben Feldschützen Petinesca1945
20. D191Schertenleib Fritz Vechigen Vorwärts1948
21. D191Stoller Peter Frutigen SV Tellenburg1950
22. D190Bucher Hans Brüttelen Feld Schützen General Weber1938
23. D190Weber Hanspeter Brüttelen Feld Schützen General Weber1938
24. D190Voiblet Ervin Plagne Les Ecovots1944
25. D190Wüthrich Alfred Langnau Ilfis Schattsyte1945
26. A90Baumann Heinz Fultigen Militärschützen Waldrand1949
27. D190Moser Hans Frutigen SV Tellenburg1951
28. D190von Känel Martin Frutigen SV Tellenburg1952
29. D189Wyss Hans-Ueli Worben Feldschützen Petinesca1943
30. D189Würsten Albert Saanen-Gstaad FS Kranich1945
31. D188Reber Peter Burgdorf Stadtschützen Berchtold1941
32. D188Mérillat Bernard Plagne Les Ecovots1946
33. D188Kaller Ursula Worben Feldschützen Petinesca1950
34. D187Burkhalter Hans Worben Feldschützen Petinesca1942
35. D187Flückiger Armin Wiedlisbach SG Chleihölzli1946
36. A86Sunier Frédy Diesse La Rochalle1935
37. D186Bigler Andreas Richigen Feldschützen Gässli1948
38. D186Münger Kurt Burgdorf Stadtschützen Berchtold1949
39. D186Holzer Gottlieb Wiedlisbach SG Chleihölzli1949
40. A85Ritter Max Burgdorf Stadtschützen Berchtold1934
41. D185Hübscher Peter Brüttelen Feld Schützen General Weber1937
42. D184Christen Auguste Diesse La Rochalle1934
43. A84Würsten Fritz Saanen-Gstaad FS Kranich1947
44. D183Meier Rudolf Burgdorf Stadtschützen Berchtold1940
45. D181Hirschi Jakob Richigen Feldschützen Gässli1934
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46. D281Meier René Diesse La Rochalle1935
47. D179Rentsch Ueli Langnau Ilfis Schattsyte1945
48. D173Gerber Paul Plagne Les Ecovots1933
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1. D197Weber Kurt Wiedlisbach SG Chleihölzli1949
2. A95Hauswirt Bänz Vechigen Vorwärts1948
3. A95Baumann Heinz Fultigen Militärschützen Waldrand1949
4. D195Moser Hans Frutigen SV Tellenburg1951
5. A94Kohler Werner Fultigen Militärschützen Waldrand1950
6. A93Krebs Rudolf Vechigen Vorwärts1946
7. A92Herren Walter Fultigen Militärschützen Waldrand1949
8. D191Dällenbach Fritz Brüttelen Feld Schützen General Weber1942
9. D191von Känel Martin Frutigen SV Tellenburg1952

10. D190Wyss Hans-Ueli Worben Feldschützen Petinesca1943
11. D190Dellsperger Fritz Vechigen Vorwärts1946
12. A90Bätscher Franz Fultigen Militärschützen Waldrand1946
13. D190Schertenleib Fritz Vechigen Vorwärts1948
14. A90Maurer Ruth Frutigen SV Tellenburg1948
15. D190Kaller Ursula Worben Feldschützen Petinesca1950
16. D189Weber Hanspeter Brüttelen Feld Schützen General Weber1938
17. D189Kaller Dieter Worben Feldschützen Petinesca1945
18. D188Bucher Hans Brüttelen Feld Schützen General Weber1938
19. D188Stoller Peter Frutigen SV Tellenburg1950
20. D187Flückiger Armin Wiedlisbach SG Chleihölzli1946
21. D187Holzer Gottlieb Wiedlisbach SG Chleihölzli1949
22. D186Hübscher Peter Brüttelen Feld Schützen General Weber1937
23. D180Burkhalter Hans Worben Feldschützen Petinesca1942
24. D176Sollberger René Wiedlisbach SG Chleihölzli1943


